Predb&Znd startovni listina MCR ve sprintu 2. 7. 2010

Razeni kategorii jdoucich po sobé&:

1) DI10+M13+M10+D13
2) M20
3) M60+M40+M50
4) D50+D20+D35
5) Mlo+D1l6
kat: D10
000:00 170 0
002:00 41 8074
004:00 171 0
006:00 167 0
008:00 40 8047
010:00 2 53778
012:00 39 232371
kat: D13
000:00 74 247308
002:00 169 537500
004:00 107 247355
006:00 37 4449
008:00 109 247322
010:00 38 8031
012:00 149 0
014:00 106 4782
kat: D16
000:00 66 247305
002:00 34 4448
004:00 102 8092
006:00 137 332501
008:00 71 5593
010:00 155 338386
012:00 72 5587
014:00 19 53715
016:00 128 303115
018:00 20 339543
020:00 36 53541
022:00 16 53710
024:00 154 338387
026:00 18 53705
028:00 58 411307
030:00 139 332502
032:00 73 246867
034:00 17 232168
036:00 103 53766
038:00 127 303116

AFK9853
DCH9858
AFK9852
POL

DCH9857
ASP0053
DCH9853

FPAO9553
AFK9751
GBM9561
DCH9555
GBM9752
DCH9752
RUS

GBM9551

FPAS152
DCH9258
GBM9251
POL

FPA9453
SVK

FPA9458
ASP9251
LTU

ASP9352
DCH9357
ASP9151
SVK

ASP9203
ETE9151
POL

FPA9459
ASP9158
GBM9253
LTU

AFK-AntoSova Sarka
DCH-Svatkova Charlota
AFK-Oppelova Kamila
POL-Deptulska Maria
DCH-Synkova Tereza
ASP-Chmelatova Anna
DCH-PapezZova Katetrina

FPA-S&dlova Petra
AFK-MatousSkova Barbora
GBM-DVORAKOVA Martina
DCH-Oplova Anna
GBM-BZATKOVA Katetina
DCH-Kucova Michaela
RUS-BLINOVA EKATERINA
GBM-FRANOVA Veronika

FPA-Rosova Hana
DCH-Franckova Tereza
GBM-MARECKOVA Michaela
POL-Pilarczyk Anna
FPA-Horova Pavla
SVK-Surinova Zuzana
FPA-Lnénickova Petra
ASP-Havelkova Markéta
LTU-Dapkute Austeja
ASP-Zachova Lucie
DCH-Kucova Katerina
ASP-Srttova Pavla
SVK-Dolnikova Veronika
ASP-Mysliveckova Zuzana
ETE-Machova Lenka
POL-Stankiewicz Dorota
FPA-Léharova Alzbéta
ASP-Jelinkova Sarka
GBM-MOUCKOVA Andrea
LTU-Ambrazaite Ginta



kat: D20

000:00 138 501432 POL POL-Dura Magdalena
002:00 57 411308 ETE8151 ETE-Freibergova Hana
004:00 123 52142 GNM8551 GNM-Hruskova Lenka

006:00 97 8083 GBM8459 GBM-MATULOVA Iva

008:00 64 515167 FPA8551 FPA-Kr&dlova Veronika
010:00 99 4781 GBM8862 GBM-PROCHAZKOVA Lucie
012:00 144 501433 POL POL-Kulicka Agata

014:00 29 8030 DCH8555 DCH-Najmanova Hana

0l6:00 159 515086 FTU8153 FTU-Gomzyk Omova Michaela
018:00 95 8008 GBM7756 GBM-FUCIKOVA Hana

020:00 32 301474 DCH8965 DCH-Kuncova Elidka

022:00 134 362806 POL POL-Byrdy Urszula

024:00 100 8027 GBM8955 GBM-SKLADANKOVA Tereza

026:00 125 52145 GNM8952 GNM-Wurzelova Hana

kat: D35

000:00 55 411305 ETE7352 ETE-JanouSkova Blanka
002:00 94 4452 GBM7455 GBM-SPACILOVA Petra
004:00 53 411303 ETE6551 ETE-Machova Iveta
006:00 119 4881 GER GER-GUtt Manuela
008:00 63 9658 FPA6952 FPA-Sima&kova Jitka

010:00 11 247303 ASP6955  ASP-Svecovad Sté&péanka
012:00 28 232367 DCH6552 DCH-PapezZova Jindra
014:00 91 53794 GBM7055 GBM-FRANOVA Pavla

016:00 6 8077 ASP6351 ASP-Srutova Marcela
018:00 9 53712 ASP6552 ASP-Soukupovéa Leona
020:00 120 4841 GER GER-Drews Brigitte
022:00 7 8093 ASP6451 ASP-Skfivanova Dagmar
024:00 54 4845 ETE7351 ETE-Hilbert Anja
026:00 130 303119 LTU LTU-UZiene Sigita
028:00 8 8035 ASP6551 ASP-Havelkova Hana

030:00 12 53704 ASP7251 ASP-Zachova Pavla
032:00 89 247327 GBM6551 GBM-MARECKOVA Iva
034:00 168 53740 AFK6952 AFK-MatouS8kova Martina
036:00 27 246819 DCH6451 DCH-Vlachova Vlasta

038:00 146 412130 POL POL-Deptulska Agnieszka
kat: D50

000:00 84 4784 GBM5851 GBM-LATALOVA Alexandra
002:00 175 40617 ELB ELB-Vidal AnneMarie
004:00 166 0 FTU5153 FTU-Omova Jana

006:00 85 53793 GBM5853 GBM-FEKIACOVA Maria
008:00 122 590124 GNM5952 GNM-Hrugkova Zdenka

010:00 4 53718 ASP5151 ASP-Vorackova Elisdka
kat: M10

000:00 112 247315 GBM9807 GBM-POLAK Robert
002:00 42 8017 DCH9911 DCH-Lahucky Tomé&s

004:00 111 247337 GBM9806 GBM-ZACEK Maté&j
006:00 59 2011887 FPAOOO1 FPA-Sommer Damidn
008:00 110 247326 GBM9802 GBM-PRIESSNITZ Jan



010:00 22
012:00 81
014:00 113
016:00 60l
018:00 82
kat: M13

000:00 51
002:00 105
004:00 147
006:00 75
008:00 21
010:00 76
012:00 108
kat: M16

000:00 148
002:00 50
004:00 65
006:00 142
008:00 101
010:00 141
012:00 68
014:00 118
016:00 69
018:00 78
020:00 35
022:00 150
024:00 67
026:00 140
028:00 15
030:00 70
034:00 33
kat: M20

000:00 77
002:00 151
004:00 47
006:00 14
008:00 45
010:00 30
012:00 136
014:00 1ol
016:00 93
018:00 129
020:00 48
022:00 133
024:00 96
026:00 162
028:00 117
030:00 172
032:00 145
034:00 158

247301
247349
247332
2011842
247329

410376
247335
412149
247320
53707
246869
8082

0
410385
2011845
332505
5643
332504
5596
224368
9659
5648
232368
0

5595
332503
53772
5586
4450

5644
8049
887618
53706
442326
8037
501434
8020
8086
303117
8076
250915
4015
2020803
4891
51566
501436
5599

ASP9905
GBM0002
GBM9902
FPAO103
GBM0103

ELB9601
GBM9514
POL

FPAS602
ASP9508
FPA9701
GBM9601

RUS
ELB9203
FPA9105
POL
GBM9105
POL
FPAS205
GER
FPA9401
FTUS201
DCH9306
RUS
FPAS202
POL
ASP9103
FPAS404
DCH9206

FTU8603
SVK
ELB8403
ASP8901
ELB7001
DCH8901
POL
FTU7601
GBM7404
LTU
ELB8503
LTU
GBM8202
FRA
GER
AFK7502
POL
FTU8001

ASP-Svec Jan

GBM-SROM Dominik
GBM-BZATEK Vojté&ch
FPA-K¥en Jakub
GBM-PRIESSNITZ Martin

ELB-Bakala Dalibor
GBM-SROM Jakub
POL-Deptulski Mateusz
FPA-Hladik Pavel
ASP-Voldrich Dan
FPA-Sim&&ek Martin
GBM-HRUBY Vaclav

RUS-RIABKOV ARTEM
ELB-Samler Vladislav
FPA-KoSat Jan

POL- wvacat
GBM-FEKIAC Jozef
POL- wvacat
FPA-Lnénicka Jakub
GER-GUtt Max
FPA-3imd&ek Ondfej
FTU-Bilek Vit
DCH-PapeZz Vojtéch
RUS-GAINULLIN KHATIMULLA
FPA-Hora Ondrej

POL- wvacat
ASP-MatouSek Pavel
FPA-Sommer Maté]
DCH-Borovicka Roman

FTU-Bilek Jan
SVK-Viskup Peter
ELB-Broz Marek
ASP-Myslivecek Marek
ELB-Melin Hakan
DCH-Vlach Miroslav
POL-Kubisiak Marek
FTU-Baier Martin
GBM-HRAZDIL Roman
LTU-Ruzgis Kestutis
ELB-Pauldura Lukéas
LTU-Navickas Paulius
GBM-MATULA Petr
FRA-Jacouton Jeremie
GER-Boden Michael
AFK-Sistek Daniel
POL-Bala Radostaw
FTU-Gomzyk Andriy



036:00 1
038:00 157
040:00 46
042:00 80
044:00 131
046:00 49
048:00 153
050:00 13
052:00 92
054:00 124
056:00 126
058:00 31
060:00 176
kat: M40

000:00 62
002:00 44
004:00 132
006:00 26
008:00 160
010:00 143
012:00 165
014:00 90
016:00 25
018:00 10
020:00 52
022:00 115
024:00 5
026:00 116
kat: M50

000:00 121
002:00 24
004:00 163
006:00 83
008:00 23
010:00 88
012:00 43
014:00 86
016:00 173
018:00 156
020:00 174
022:00 152
024:00 87
kat: M60

000:00 3
002:00 114
006:00 60
008:00 135

8009
800320
8061
49674
303118
301641
406989
53773
247336
52125
250919
8072
995798

5590
247316
250920
232372

0
412131
410211

4783
246813

8013
301637
411311

53770

4893

550310
232365
2005690
53797
7881
53760
8060
247323
232373
338388
40615
406988
53796

53771
7361
9347

44760

AFK8007
FTU8002
ELB8104
GAP7202
LTU
ELB9001
SVK
ASP8604
GBM7107
GNM8901
LTU
DCH8902
AFK

FPA6401
ELB6202
LTU
DCH6404
FTU6902
POL
GER
GBM6801
DCH6101
ASP6601
ETE6101
GER
ASP6202
GER

GNM5501
DCH6002
FRA

GBM5802
DCH5701
GBM6001
ELB5501
GBM5901
DCH5301
SVK

ELB5401
SVK

GBM5905

ASP3801
GER
FPAO1
POL

AFK-Voracek Michal
FTU-Oma Jakub
ELB-Kysela Vojtéch
GAP-Slezédk Miroslav
LTU-Ruzgis Vytautas
ELB-Strympl Ondfe]
SVK-Tursky Juraj
ASP-Koral Jakub
GBM-ZACEK Zbyné&k
GNM-Hruska Ondrej
LTU-Nakvosas Mindaugas
DCH-Vlach Jiri
AFK-Pospisil Vit

FPA-Hora Pavel
ELB-Jelinek Stanislav
LTU-Navickas Egidijus
DCH-PapeZ Jindfich
FTU-Vosmik Miroslav
POL-Deptulski Tomasz
GER-Hennerberg Jens
GBM-MOKRY Pavel
DCH-Vlach Miroslav
ASP-Zach Jaroslav
ETE-Suchy Jiri
GER-Oehme Olaf
ASP-Kotatko Jiri
GER-Lindhorst Sven

GNM-HruSka Jiri
DCH-Cech Petr
FRA-Sanchez Bernard
GBM-FEKIAC Jozef
DCH-Michalec Jan
GBM-LATAL Miroslav
ELB-Baxa Jaromir
GBM-MARECEK Jifi
DCH-Schejbal Ladislav
SVK-Mitelman Milan
ELB-Vidal Lucien
SVK-Tursky Jéan
GBM-FRANA Pavel

ASP-Sruta Pavel

GER-Barg Dieter
FPA-Koudelka Karel
POL-Pietrzykowski Wtadystaw



